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Login page

MylCML Account

Email*
You need to create a MylCML account in order to:
o register for the 18-ICML
Password e register for the ICML-ESMO course
® e submit an abstract
¢ upload your presentation files (poster or slide-set)
Reset password Remember me If you already have a MylCML account created for a previous ICML edition, you

don't need to create a new one. Please login or reset your password.

Don’t you have an account yet? Register now

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved Website and Newsletter Privacy Policy Cookie Policy @ @ ®
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Email and Password Personal data Activate account

Enter the email address and
create the password

——————— (Create new account

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

Email*
Password*

1O
Password*

©

Your password should be 8 character long

Website and Newsletter Privacy Policy Cookie Policy

OWLE®E

Do
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Fillin the form with the

o [@- required information
Email and Password Personai data
Insert your personal data Read and accept the privacy
Personal/Professional title* po li Cy to save th e regi St ratio n
v
First Name* Middle Name 1
| have read and accept the MylCML Privacy Policy*
Last Name*

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved Website and Newsletter Privacy Policy =~ Cookie Policy

Country* 5 @ @ @

Email*

chiara.saporiti@icml.ch

Do you want to subscribe to ICML newsletter?*

| agree to receive news about ICML and its cooperating
organisations.

Yes No
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The account must be
activated in order to login.

o 2] @

Email and Password Personal data Activateaccount

©
MyICML account created!

Your MyICML account has been successfully created.

You will receive an email in order to activate your MylCML

account

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved Website and Newsletter Privacy Policy Cookie Policy

OWE®E

Do




MyICML account confirmation

Check the email and click on the
“Activate” button

International 17-21
Conference June

on Malignant

Lymphoma 2025

Lugano

Thank you for registering on MyICML. Your account has been created and must be activated
before you can use it.
In order to activate your account, please click on the button below to verify your email address:

If you have any questions or require assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us at
info@icml.ch.

Best regards,

ICML Secretariat

Foundation for the Institute of Oncology Research (IOR)
Via Francesco Chiesa 5, 6500 Bellinzona (Switzerland)
info@icml.ch

www.icml.ch

Do

s 6

Click here to login

Thank you!
Your MylCML account is now active. Please go to Login to access the MylCML
platform.
Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved Website and Newsletter Privacy Policy ~ Cookie Policy

OWE®E
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If the account already exists, this error
message will appear.
In this case, the password must be reset.

(1) 2] )

Personal data Activate account

Email and Password

A

Creation error!

There was an error during the creation of the account.

2]

Click here to reset the password

Email*

You may already have an account, try to reset your password.
I —
®

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved Website and Newsletter Privacy Policy ~ Cookie Policy

OWE®

v
Reset password

Don’t you have an account yet? Register now

Remember me

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

MyICML Account

You need to create a MylCML account in order to:

register for the 18-ICML

register for the ICML-ESMO course

submit an abstract

upload your presentation files (poster or slide-set)

If you already have a MylICML account created for a previous ICML edition, you
don't need to create a new one. Please login or reset your password.

Website and Newsletter Privacy Policy Cookie Policy, @ @
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Welcome, In the Dashboard page, it is possible to

register and/or check the registration status

General Information

18-ICML will be held in-person and in virtual format.
If you plan to join us in Lugano, please visit our website for more information on travel and accommodation.

New Registration

& &

ICML-ESMO course 2025 18-1CML

Click here to register for the
+ Register Now + Register Now 18-ICML

A

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved MyICML Privacy Policy Cooke Pelicy @ @ ®
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3 AVAILABLEREGISTRATION v
) YOURREGISTRATION v

) THIROPARTIESANDGROUP
REGISTRATION

Verification required:
the registration will be
pending until the
uploaded document is
verified

Registration options preview:

* In-person

* Virtual

* Daily 20June (for Specialised Nurses only)

The varlous options are listed below. To register, please click on «Registers

-— 0

Early fee
.

Regular fee
Late fee

Advanced and Specialised Nurses
VERIFICATION RIQUIRLD

Patient's advocate fee

Press

VERIFICATION REQUIRED

E=)-—| Clickhereto Register

CHF 1'050.-

CHF 1'200.-

CHF 1'500.-

CHF 400.-

CHF 400.-

FREE

OOE®E
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@ myion € Back toregistration page

) AVARABLEREGISTRATION v 18-ICML
B} YOURREGISTRATION v

€ THIRDPARTIESAND GROUP

REGISTRATION

Select “Third parties and

Individual registration

Name s to be provided at the moment of registration

group registration”

» © Third parties and group registration

Registration on behalf of third parties or for a group
All personal data must be provided by the participants viaan
invitation link by 30 May 2025.

Select participation type and
number of registrations

P In-persor

ML - All Rights Reserved

\ Quantity Registration category

Early fee fo)

o}

o}
Advanced and Specialised Nurses [0}
Patient’s advocate fee (0]
Press o}

MUCMLPracyPolice  CoskiePolicy

Price

CHF 1'050.-

CHF 400.-
CHF 400--

FREE

OOWE®E®
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Fillin this form with the required 18-ICML Conference registration

information @ s 5

Assign a name to your Third parties and Group registration

Assigning a name to your Third parties and group registration will help you to easily
Iidentify your i The 8l tothe remains b | and
Is not shared with guests.

appointed

Assign name’

Invoice address

First Name Middle Name

LastName

Company/Organisation”

Address” Address 2nd Line
City* Postal Code®
Country*
v
VAT Number
PO Number
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@ myion & Back to registration page

Check the recap page

18-ICML Conference registration

£3 AVAILABLEREGISTRATION v

€) YOUR REGISTRATION v
THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP o /(@\ [5)

REGISTRATION 2

Assign name Recap Payment

Recap
Registration name

Sponsoring company or appointed  Group name
agency IcML

Invoice Address

Last name First Name
Company/Organisation Department
ICML -
Address Address 2nd line
ViaVela 6 .
City Postal Code
Bellinzona 6500
VAT Number PO Number
Registration
In-person
7 x Early fee CHF 1050~
Total: CHF 7'350-
Coupon
Apply

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved SR b el @ @ @
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@ MyicML & Back to registration page

£ AVAILABLE REGISTRATION Vv
) YOUR REGISTRATION v

8 THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP
REGISTRATION

18-ICML Conference registration

Choose the payment
method

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

o 2] ©

Assign name Recap Payment
Bank Transfer v
Credit Card Vv

MyICML Privacy Policy  Coolde Policy @ @ @
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Welcome,

General Information

18-ICML will be held in-person and in virtual format.

® a Dear Mr

If you plan to join us in Lugano, please visit our website for more information on travel and accommodation.

@nias and group rm@

0] wo
ICML Registration Tutorial

Type: GROUF

Manage your registration «

Click here to manage the Group Registration

New Registration

o)

ICML-ESMO course 2025

+ Register Now

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

i)

18-ICML

+ Register Now

MCMLPGacPalicy  Sookie Polcy @@@
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: Dear Mr
® Q v
@ Myiom . . .
ICML Registration Tutorial & Download Invoice & Download XLS
B AVAILABLEREGISTRATION Vv .
Instructions
) YOURREGISTRATION v
THIRD PARTIESAND GROUP o Click on the check bax and enter the email, first name and last name of the invitee in the relevant fields.
REGISTRATION * Click on the Save button to confirm the name and email entered.
¢ Click on the bullet point to send the invitation email.
* Once the invitation email has been sent, you can resend it if necessary. You also have the option to withdraw the registration and transfer it to another party.
Se le Ct th €s lOt 1D code Email First Name Last Name Registration Status
here to enter the
899715 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
data \T/
899716 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
w9717 | Enter here name and email address of the In-person - Early fee eveTy 0ATA
899718 InVItee In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899719 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899720 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899721 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899722 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899723 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899724 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
4 »
« < 2 3 “ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 > » 10v of 120

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

MyICML Privacy Policy  Cookie Policy

OOWE®




Dear Mr

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

MyiCML Privacy Policy  Cookie Policy

OOWE®

® Q v
My ICML - -
ICML Registration & Download Invoice & Download XLS
AVAILABLE REGISTRATION Vv n
Instructions
) YOURREGISTRATION v
THIRD PARTIESAND GROUP * Click on the check box and enter the email, first name and last name of the invitee in the relevant fields. Click here to
REGISTRATION « Click on the Save button to confirm the name and email entered.
« Click on the bullet point to send the invitation email. save the data
* Once the invitation email has been sent, you can resend it if necessary. You also have the option to withdraw the registration and transfer it to another party. entered
1D code Email First Name Last Name Registration Status
. 899715 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899716 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899717 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899718 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899719 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899720 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899721 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899722 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899723 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899724 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
4 »
« < 2 3 “ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 > » 10v of120




My ICML

ICML Registration & Download Invoice & Download XLS

AVAILABLE REGISTRATION v

Instructions
) YOURREGISTRATION v
THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP * Click on the check box and enter the email, first name and last name of the invitee in the relevant fields. .
REGISTRATION ¢ Click on the Save button to confirm the name and email entered. Find here the
¢ Click on the bullet point to send the invitation email. menu
* Once the invitation email has been sent, you can resend it if necessary. You also have the option to withdraw the registration and transfer it to another party.
1D code Email First Name Last Name Registration Status
899715 info@icml.ch Info leml In-person - Early fee SEND EMAIL
899716 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899717 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899718 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899719 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899720 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899721 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899722 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899723 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899724 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
] »
« < 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 > » 10v  of120

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved MyICML PrivacyPolicy  Cookie Policy @ @ ® ‘




My ICML

ICML Registration & Download Invoice % Download XLS

AVAILABLE REGISTRATION v

Instructions
) YOURREGISTRATION v
£ THIRDPARTIESAND GROUP ¢ Click on the check bax and enter the email, first name and last name of the invitee in the relevant fields. .
REGISTRATION » Click on the Save button to confirm the name and email entered. Click here and

¢ Click on the bullet point to send the invitation email.

* Once the invitation email has been sent, you can resend it if necessary. You also have the option to withdraw the registration and transfer it to another party. Send the |nV|tat|0n

1D code Email First Name Last Name Registration Statu Send invitation email ¥

899715 info@icml.ch Info leml In-person - Early fee SEND EMAIL @

899716 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899717 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899718 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899719 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899720 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899721 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899722 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899723 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899724 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
] »
« < 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 > » 10v  of120

Copyright © 2024 ICML - Al Rights Reserved MyICML Privacy Policy  Gookie Policy @ @ ® .




My ICML

ICML Registration & Download Invoice

AVAILABLE REGISTRATION »:

Instructions
3 YOUR REGISTRATION v
THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP ¢ Click on the check box and enter the email, first name and last name of the invitee in the relevant fields.
REGISTRATION  Click on the Save button to confirm the name and email entered. Status
¢ Click on the bullet point to send the invitation email.
« Once the invitation email has been sent, you can resend it if necessary. You also have the option to withdraw the regi and transfer it to party. Upd ated
1D code Email First Name Last Name Registration Status
899715 XXX XXX XXX In-person - Early fee i
899716 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899717 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899718 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899719 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899720 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899721 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899722 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899723 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
899724 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
‘4 »
« < . 2| 3|4 |5|6|7|8|°9 10 1 12 > » 10v  of 120

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved R R @ @ @ .
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@ Myiom

B AVAILABLE REGISTRATION
) YOUR REGISTRATION

(&) THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP
REGISTRATION

v

ICML Registration

Instructions

¢ Click on the check box and enter the email, first name and last name of the invitee in the relevant fields.

¢ Click on the Save button to confirm the name and email entered.
* Click on the bullet point to send the invitation email.
* Once the invitation email has been sent, you can resend it if necessary. You also have the option to withdraw the registration and transfer it to another party.

1D code

899715

899716

899717

899718

899719

899720

899721

899722

899723

899724

Email

XXX

First Name

XXX

Last Name

XXX

& Download Invoice ¥ Download XLS

Click here to withdraw or transfer the
registration

Reshetiaton Withdraw/transfer registration
In-person - Early fee INVITED i
In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

« < - 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 > »

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

MyICML Privacy Policy

Cookie Policy

10v of120
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Invitation revoked

ICML Registration & Download Invoice 4%, Download XL

My ICML

AVAILABLE REGISTRATION v

Instructions
B} YOUR REGISTRATION v
THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP o Click on the check box and enter the email, first name and last name of the invitee in the relevant fields. If Wlthd rawn, the RegIStI’atIOn Wi ll
REGISTRATION  Click on the Save button to confirm the name and email entered. .
« Click on the bullet point to send the invitation email. return available
* Once the invitation email has been sent, you can resend it if necessary. You also have the option to withdraw the registration and transfer it to another party.

1D code Email First Name Last Name Registration Statys

899715 In-person - Early fee

899716 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899717 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899718 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899719 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899720 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899721 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899722 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899723 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA

899724 In-person - Early fee EMPTY DATA
‘ »
« < 2 3 - 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 2 > » 10v  of 120

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved MyICML Privacy Policy Cookie Policy @ @ ® '
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@ MyicmL & Back to registration page

) AVAILABLE REGISTRATION Vv
) YOUR REGISTRATION v

&) THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP
REGISTRATION

Click here to choose
Bank Transfer

18-ICML Conference registration

o ©

Assign name

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

Credit Card

MyICML Privacy Policy

—> @ Bank Transfer

Cookie Policy

Recap Payment

OJOXOXOLO
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@ wmyion € Back to registration page
) AVAILABLEREGISTRATION v
) YOUR REGISTRATION v
{3 IMIRDPARTIES AND GROUP

REGISTRATION

18-ICML Conference registration

Find the bank account details to
process the bank transfer and click
here to confirm the payment method

) ©

Assignname Recap Payment
@  Bank Transfer

If payment is not settled within 7 days of email receipt, the registration will
be cancelled. Please do not charge any bank fee to the beneficiary

The name of the group and the Order Number 794 must be clearly stated on the

bank transfer.

Account holder:
Account name:
Account number:
Bank name:

Bank address:
IBAN code:
SWIFT name:
Clearing number:
IBAN code:

Amount to pay:

Fondazione per I'istituto Oncologico di Ricerca (IOR)
ICML

336 9742 C001C

Banca dello Stato del Canton Ticino

via Pioda 7, 6900 Lugano, Switzerland

CH47 0076 4336 9742 C001C

BSCTCH22LUG

00764

CH47 0076 4336 9742 C001C

CHF 7'350-

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

Credit Card

MAICML Privace Policy

| g Pay by bank transfer

Cooke Pobcy
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@ MyicML

- |ICML

Lugano

) AVAILABLE REGISTRATION

) YOUR REGISTRATION

&) THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP
REGISTRATION

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

v

v

When the bank transfer is
processed, a confirmation email
will be sent and the registration

will appear as paid, in the

Dashboard (Home>My ICML)

v

Your registration has been saved!

Your registration has been saved and will be confirmed when the

bank transfer has been received.

Return to MyICML

MyICML Privacy Policy Cookie Policy

OLE®E®
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@ MyioML & Back to registration page

18-ICML registration

B3 AVAILABLE REGISTRATION v

) YOUR REGISTRATION v
B LI ] © )
Assign name Recap Payment
Bank Transfer v
Click here to choose
Credit Card @ CreditCad v

Pay by credit card

Copyright © 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved MYICML Privacy Policy Cookie Policy @ @ ®




The registration fee will appear
here, according to the selected

option

Insert credit card
details here

With card

P ror




Click here to process

AnyBank

3D Secure Simulator 2.0

» Process Cancel

Pay securely

3D Secure is a security protocol that is designed to provide
an additional layer of security for online credit card and debit
card transactions.

Secure payment by Saferpay
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@ MmyicmL

) AVAILABLEREGISTRATION Vv
) YOUR REGISTRATION v

&) THIRD PARTIES AND GROUP &
REGISTRATION

Copyright € 2024 ICML - All Rights Reserved

After payment, the
registration is confirmed

Vv

Thank you! Your registration is confirmed!

You will receive a confirmation email soon.

Return to MyICML

MyICML Privacy Policy Cookie Policy

OOE®E




For further information please do not hesitate to contact us at
registration@icml.ch




